Address: No. R7 Ademola Hassan Street Phone: 08065298296

Qabon Aflaka Mando Kaduna.

E-mail: abdullnupe@yahoo.com

08026907447

ABDULLAHI MOHAMMED SHESHI

PERSONAL DATA:
Sex: Male
DATE OF BIRTH: 5" January, 1980
STATE OF ORIGIN: Kwara
LOCAL GOVT. AREA: Edu
MARITAL STATUS: Marricd

INSTITUTION ATTENDED WITH DATE

Kaduna Polytechnic, Kaduna
Kaduna Polytechnic, Kaduna
Lafiagi Secondary School, Laliagi
Tsaragi Unity Secondary School
Primary School B/Bishewa

EDUCATIONAL QUALI FICATION WITH DATE:

Higher National Diploma (Textile Tech.)
National Diploma (Textile Tech.)
9.8.C.E Leaving Certificate

First School Leaving Certificate

WORKING EXPERIENCE WITH DATE

Kaduna Textile Company

National Youth Service Corps

Chasc Express Service Ltd.

Mainland Resources Ltd (Access Bank)

2004-2006
2000-2002
1991-1995
1995-1996
1985-1990

2006
2002
1996
1990

2001
2007-2008
2008-2014

2014-till date

HOBBIES

Travelling, Reading.
POTENTIALS

Self Drive, Diligence, Sincerity at worl and ready to learn morc
REFEREES:
Dr. Alh. Abubakar Umar Idris Musa Mr. Yakubu H.H. Jalo
Dep. of Education Tech. Bank of Agricultural Ltd, Dept. of Textile Tech.
Kaduna Polytechnic. Kaduna State. Kaduna Polytechnic,

08055066368 08051372563

08035165842



