Address: No. R7 Ademola Hassan Street

Sabon Afaka Mando Kaduna.

Phone: 08065298296 08026907447

E-mail: abdullnupe@yahoo.com

# ABDULLAHI MOHAMMED SHESHI

### PERSONAL DATA:

DATE OF BIRTH:

STATE OF ORIGIN: LOCAL GOVT. AREA:

MARITAL STATUS:

Male

5<sup>th</sup> January, 1980

Kwara Edu Married

### INSTITUTION ATTENDED WITH DATE

	2004-2006
Kaduna Polytechnic, Kaduna	2000-2002
Kaduna Polytechnic, Kaduna	1991-1995
Lafiagi Secondary School, Lafiagi	1995-1996
Tsaragi Unity Secondary School	1985-1990
Primary School B/Bishewa	

## EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION WITH DATE:

(Taxtile Tech)	2006
Higher National Diploma (Textile Tech.)	2002
National Diploma (Textile Tech.)	1996
S.S.C.E Leaving Certificate	1990
First School Leaving Certificate	9

### WORKING EXPERIENCE WITH DATE

AND THE THE PART OF THE PART O	2001
Kaduna Textile Company	2007-2008
National Youth Service Corps	2008-2014
Chase Express Service Ltd.	2014-till date
Mainland Resources Ltd (Access Bank)	

#### HOBBIES

Travelling, Reading.

#### POTENTIALS

Self Drive, Diligence, Sincerity at work and ready to learn more

### REFEREES:

Dr. Alh. Abubakar Uma	r
Dep. of Education Tech.	
Kaduna Polytechnic.	
08055066368	

Idris Musa	251 0 12
Bank of Agricultural	Ltd,
Kaduna State.	
08051372563	

Mr. Yakubu H.H. Jalo Dept. of Textile Tech. Kaduna Polytechnic, 08035165842